COUNTY

Apache
Coconino
Cochise
Gila
Graham
Greenlee
La Paz
Maricopa
Mohave
Navajo
Pima
Pinal
Santa Cruz
Yavapai
Yuma

TOTAL

FY2011-12

$4,148,680
17,035,207
10,964,080
4,614,778
3,624,351
4,376,829
1,941,213
398,827,938
17,391,271
9,605,663
92,723,932
26,600,160
4,062,329
22,955,984
17,095,552

$635,967,967

TABLE 24
STATE TRANSACTION PRIVILEGE AND SEVERANCE TAX

DISTRIBUTION TO COUNTIES

FY2012-13

$4,339,846
17,805,463
12,165,517
4,752,150
3,606,256
4,983,640
2,116,238
416,999,312
18,652,134
10,088,685
97,196,166
27,498,147
4,216,541
23,792,545
17,962,799

$666,175,440

Figures may not add to totals due to rounding.

FY2013-14

$4,744,332
19,091,249
11,890,286
5,116,965
3,728,358
5,091,702
2,265,894
446,491,690
20,389,267
10,764,687
101,665,722
29,395,885
4,450,552
25,284,422
18,762,967

$709,133,978

FISCAL YEAR 2011-12 THROUGH FISCAL YEAR 2015-16

FY2014-15

$4,839,048
19,874,734
12,338,129
5,291,050
3,584,450
5,537,109
2,201,275
473,705,321
20,525,025
10,892,343
105,207,881
30,449,266
4,453,950
25,791,153
19,359,619

$744,050,353

% CHANGE FROM

FY2015-16 FY 2014-15
$5,093,593 5.3%
20,913,297 5.2%
12,394,000 0.5%
5,309,712 0.4%
3,661,065 2.1%
5,254,315 -5.1%
2,234,314 1.5%
495,333,939 4.6%
20,809,745 1.4%
10,904,019 0.1%
107,547,188 2.2%
31,521,458 3.5%
4,683,751 5.2%
26,790,047 3.9%
20,114,766 3.9%
$772,565,210 4.9%



